C/\/( 2021 Events

pHOTO"  Lori Koch, CM Photo Solutions
SOLUTIONS — 952-469-9465 | lori.mentormoms@gmail.com
www.CMPhotoSolutions.com
CM Advisor: www.creativememories.com/CM/lorikoch
Forever Ambassador: www.forever.com/ambassador/lorikoch

In-Person Workshops
Location: GrandStay Hotel, 7083 153™ St, Apple Valley, MN
Hotel Room: 952-953-6111 “CM Photo Solutions” for $119
Free Shipping: Email your wish list to Lori one week before
the event and pick up your order at the workshop!
RSVP with payment to save your spot! A confirmation will
be sent 3 weeks before the event.

National Scrapbook Day
Earlybird discount Save $5 if paid in full by April 24
Friday, April 23 10am - 11pm ¢ $38
Saturday, April 24" 9am - 11pm ¢ $40
Sunday, April 25" 9am - 5pm ¢ $27
Fees: All 3 Days $80 ¢ Fri-Sat $63 ¢ Sat-Sun $52
RSVP with $15 deposit

Summerfest
Earlybird discount Save $5 if paid in full byl Julyl 2"
Friday, July 23 10am - 11pm ¢ $38
Saturday, July 24" 9am - 11pm ¢ $40
Fees: Both Days $63
RSVP with $15 deposit

Croptoberfest
Earlybird discount Save $5 if paid in full byl October 2"
Friday, Oct 22" 10am - 11pm ¢ $38
Saturday, Oct 23™@ 9am - 11pm ¢ $40
Sunday, Oct 24" 9am - 5pm ¢ $27
Fees: All 3 Days $80 ¢ Fri-Sat $63 ¢ Sat-Sun $52
RSVP with $15 deposit

RETREATS: enjoy a weekend away to work on your
projects. Add Thursday for an optional bonus day!

Friday, Spet 17" ¢ 11am — Sunday, Sept 19t" ¢ 3 pm
At: Camp Friendship, Annadale, MN
Weekend Fee:

Optional Thursday, Sept 16t ¢« noon ~ Fee $55
RSVP with $50 deposit, final payment due June 1st

Virtual 12-Hour Workshops

Scrapbook from the comfort of your own home. No hauling
all you supplies! Connect through Zoom for all 12
hours or pop in when you can. Techniques and
callenges are shared throughout the day.

Times: 9 am - 9 pm

Fees: $10 « Free with a purchase or $25 or more in Creative
Memories products that month.

Sunday, January 10%
Saturday, February 13t
Sunday, March 21t
Saturday, April 17t
Sunday, May 16%"
Saturday, June 19%
Sunday, July 11t
Saturday, August 21¢t
Sunday, September 12t
Saturday, October 16%™
Sunday, November 14t
Saturday, December 11t

' RSVP with payment to: :
Lori Koch, 5072 Ebel Way, Northfield, MN 55057 :
Or pay online at: www.mentormoms.co/events i
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